DESCRIPTION
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
SPECIFICATION FEATURES

Recessed Housing
600-BB
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number:  696-10LED2712-120/12-BK
Series Trim Source (select from each column and combine) Voltage Finish 1 Options 2
696=6 1/4” dia.
Boca Inground
LED Uplight,
22° Tilt, 360°
Rotation
[Blank]=  Standard
Round Trim
SM= Round Surface
Mount Trim
6LED=6W LED
10LED=10W
LED
27=2700K
30=3000K
40=4000K
57=5700K
12=12°  Spot
21=21°  Narrow
41=41°  Wide
12=12 Volt Remote  Transformer
Required (not included)
120/12=120V Integral Transformer
230/12=230V Integral Transformer
240/12=240V Integral Transformer
277/12=277V Integral Transformer
Painted
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
CS=City Silver
VE=Verde
WT=White
Premium Finish
NBR=Natural Brass
NCP=Natural Copper
NBZ=Natural Bronze*
NSS=Natural Stainless Steel
LBB=Less Back Box
4LED=4W LED
7LED=7W LED
AM=Amber
(585-595nm)
C E R T I F I C A T I O N  D A T A
UL and cUL Wet Location Listed
LM79 / LM80 Compliant
LM70 / 60,000 Hours
ROHS* Compliant
IP67 IngresseProtection Rated
T E C H N I C A L  D A T A
External Supply Wiring 90°C Minimum
696